
 

 

 
Loyola University New Orleans 

School of Music and Theatre Professions 

Presents 

 

Junior Recital 

Michael Mullins, 
trombone 

 
 

from the studio of  

John Mahoney 

 

 

with Guest Artists 

Izzy Chase, piano 

Bradford Lewis, guitar 

Tony Bianchini, bass 

Will Weber, drums 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Sunday, December 4, 2022 at 7:30 p.m. 

Nunemaker Auditorium  



 

 

Program 

Stella By Starlight Victor Young & Ned Washington  

 

 

There Will Never Be Another You Harry Warren & Mack Gordon 

 

 

Lament J. J. Johnson 

 

 

Old Devil Moon Burton Lane & Yip Harburg 

 

 

Footprints Wayne Shorter 

 

 

Everybody Wants to Rule the World Roland Orzabal, Ian Stanley, 

  & Chris Hughes 

  



 

 

Upcoming Events 

 
Graduate Recital: 

Taylor Counce, guitar 
Monday, Dec. 5, 7:30 p.m. 

Nunemaker | Free admission 

 
 

University Chorus 
Monday, Dec. 5, 7:30 p.m. 
Roussel | Free admission 

 
 

Classical Guitar Night 
Tuesday, Dec. 6, 7:30 p.m. 

Nunemaker | Free admission 

 
 

ALSO & Cello Ensembles 
Wednesday, Dec. 7, 7 p.m. 
Roussel | Free admission 

 
 

Uptown Threauxdown 
Thursday, Dec. 8, 7 p.m. 

Tipitina’s | Ticket required 

 
 

Senior Recital:  
Yanissa Amadis & Madelyn Loyacano, clarinet 

Friday, Dec. 9, 7:30 p.m. 
Nunemaker | Free admission 

 

 



 

 

Spring Highlights 
Jazz Underground: Cindy Scott 

Tuesday, Jan. 24, 7:30 p.m. 
 Nunemaker | Ticket required  

Loyola Opera: Die Zauberflöte 
January 27 & 29 

Roussel | Ticket required 

Jazz Underground: Amina Scott 
Tuesday, Feb. 14,  7:30 p.m. 

Nunemaker | Ticket required 

Music Educator Guest Lecture: 
 Dr. Bryan Powell 

Wednesday, Feb. 15, 5:30 p.m. 
Roussel | Free admission 

Loyola Jazz Festival 
March 3-4, 2023 

Registration required 

Jazz Underground: Loyola Jazz Faculty 
Tuesday, Mar. 14, 7:30 p.m. 

Nunemaker | Ticket required 

Manuel Barrueco, guitar 
Tuesday, Mar. 16, 7:30 p.m. 

Roussel | Free admission 

Urinetown 
March 23-25 & March 29-April 1 

Marquette | Ticket required 

Contemporary Vocal Ensembles 
Thursday, Apr. 20, 7:30 p.m. 
Nunemaker | Free admission 

Loyola Symphony Orchestra 
Saturday, Apr. 22, 7:30 p.m. 

Roussel | Free admission 

 

For more information and to subscribe to our mailing list,  
visit presents.loyno.edu or email music@loyno.edu. 

mailto:music@loyno.edu

